Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AHEAD OF OUR TIME PUBLISHING
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 15835 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $500.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46157
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9136219583 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $67.98
4/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9136219584 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $244.08
4/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9995776455 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $167.45
4/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9995820244 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $296.23
4/17/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 46158
PO/InvoiceTotal: $775.74
Vendor Total: $775.74
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W44708 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $857.00
4/17/2023 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W44715 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $6,350.00
4/17/2023 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46159
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,207.00
Vendor Total: $7,207.00
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 38459 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $123.75
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46160
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.75
Vendor Total: $123.75
Applied Communications Group 00427
Check Group:
Blackhawk Aiphone - Labor 23084 30468.F 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $8,360.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Blackhawk Aiphone - Materials 23084 30468.F 81.5.2361.410.00.06 $2,271.18
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
High School Clock and Data - Labor 23084 30468.F 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $2,200.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
High School Clock and Data - Materials 23084 30468.F 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,353.24
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,184.42
Vendor Total: $14,184.42
Bergys Automotive
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 540075800 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $33.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 540075800 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $314.66
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46162
PO/InvoiceTotal: $347.66
Vendor Total: $347.66
Big John
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS519486 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $126.20
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.20
Vendor Total: $126.20
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $126.35
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $876.33
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $290.27
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $126.00
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 ($29.19)
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $97.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $900.00
4/17/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 0365-4/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $189.50
4/17/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
TRAVEL 0 1671-4/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $322.91
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 1671-4/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $849.00
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
Climate Culture 0 3446-4/23 10.5.1112.310.02.04 $85.00
4/17/2023 Climate Culture
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3446-4/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $689.94
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-4/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $207.20
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-4/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $48.00
4/17/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-4/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $396.15
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-4/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $51.81
4/17/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-4/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $44.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $154.36
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $135.92
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $58.54
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $72.00
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.98
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.36
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $231.65
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $38.97
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $86.02
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.56
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $64.55
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $90.93
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $86.49
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $121.56
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $129.96
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $71.97
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.96
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.20
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.20
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.27
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3495-4/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $193.80
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3495-4/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $96.90
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.28
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $46.94
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.49
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.52
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $42.85
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.78
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $126.69
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-4/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $214.90
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-4/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 9018-4/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $146.08
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $9.55
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $12.49
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $50.67
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $6.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $21.98
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $13.68
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.11
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $11.11
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $65.98
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $44.97
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $87.94
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.97
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $19.98
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-4/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $62.67
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9868-4/23 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $430.62
4/17/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-4/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $46.78
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46164
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,879.88
Vendor Total: $8,879.88
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525642 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $141.54
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201525642 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $11.32
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525698 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $116.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201525698 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $860.22
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201525728 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $113.56
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201525728 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $860.22
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46165
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,102.86
Vendor Total: $2,102.86
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4149608537 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4150358772 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4150998332 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4151700802 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $23.99
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 46166
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.96
Vendor Total: $95.96
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $219.88
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $403.84
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134Y-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $419.17
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $112.57
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135A-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $143.23
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136A-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $419.17
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138A-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $618.46
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $618.46
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139A-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $605.34
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8140-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $189.22
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8140A-4/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $66.58
4/17/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.

Check #: 46167

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,867.17
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $3,867.17
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2022_01 (Apr) 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 46168

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-4/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $32.30
4/17/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46169
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.30
Vendor Total: $32.30
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23016551 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $812.80
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016552 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $682.53
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016553 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,955.12
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016587 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $635.26
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016588 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $660.59
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016589 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,503.55
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 0 23016617 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $690.74
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016618 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $476.64
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016619 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,436.54
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016646 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $665.70
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016647 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $803.02
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016648 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,101.37
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016687 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $430.46
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016688 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $199.30
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016689 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,237.68
4/17/2023 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 0 45046286 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $209.70
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46170
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,501.00
Vendor Total: $15,501.00
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3709362 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $6,761.93
4/17/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 46171
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,761.93
Vendor Total: $6,761.93
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112300-4/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $28.95
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 130039-4/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $105.50
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46172
PO/InvoiceTotal: $134.45
Vendor Total: $134.45
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICE 0 4/1/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46173
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 229467 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $19.49
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46174
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.49
Vendor Total: $19.49
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 D0037169 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $245.37
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46175
PO/InvoiceTotal: $245.37
Vendor Total: $245.37
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 62230 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $2,816.00
4/17/2023 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 62321 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,230.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 62322 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,116.50
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 62323 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $935.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46176
POl/InvoiceTotal: $8,097.50
Vendor Total: $8,097.50
Embrace Education
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 13456 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,000.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46177
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
Focus House
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Mar23 Bill 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $35.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46178
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 1282837 10.5.2630.310.01.01 ($84.51)
4/17/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 1484124 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $4,772.90
4/17/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
SUPPLIES 0 641144 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $219.96
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 641144F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $198.12
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 644856F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $105.32
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 644858 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $212.62
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 644859 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $130.67
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 Credit 10.5.2630.310.01.01 ($2,217.66)
memo-174490
4/17/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46179
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,337.42
Check Group:
New books 23132 645551 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $317.42
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
New books 23132 645556 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $443.00
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
New books 23132 646200 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $304.16
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
New books 23132 646604 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $294.97
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46179
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,359.55
Vendor Total: $4,696.97
Printed:  04/12/2023 2:32:55 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.21 Page: 14



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Food Equipment Liguidators 00339
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 33691 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $322.94
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 33691 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $240.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 33691 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.99
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46180
PO/InvoiceTotal: $591.93
Vendor Total: $591.93
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
OFFICE SUPPLIES 10 R1105713555 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $126.00
4/17/2023 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check #: 46181
PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.00
Vendor Total: $126.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 61032209s3 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $44.63
4/17/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46182
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.63
Vendor Total: $44.63
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 073170-5-4/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $49.48
4/17/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-4/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $160.09
4/17/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46183
PO/InvoiceTotal: $209.57
Vendor Total: $209.57
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 53221 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $802.00
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46184
PO/InvoiceTotal: $802.00
Vendor Total: $802.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 17770648 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($101.70)
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 17810014 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($96.12)
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 17811498 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($185.81)
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 225742911 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,501.30
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 225742917 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $440.34
4/17/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 225742917 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,367.79
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 225848396 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,368.07
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 225848400 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,101.72
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 225921029 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,234.05
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 225921031 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,475.27
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226025160 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,794.13
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226025170 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,247.31
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 226025170 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $131.29
4/17/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 226087937 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,562.74
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226087939 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,729.69
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226192122 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,922.81
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226192127 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,208.26
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 226192127 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $207.61
4/17/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 226257204 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,479.52
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226257207 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,618.73
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 226417699 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,179.22
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46185
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,186.22
Vendor Total: $25,186.22
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 34566529007 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $933.35
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 34672157011 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,565.49
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 34778543006 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,245.27
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46186
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,744.11
Vendor Total: $3,744.11
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 8770 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $508.56
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46187
PO/InvoiceTotal: $508.56
Vendor Total: $508.56
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 58308 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,998.10
4/17/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46188
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,998.10
Vendor Total: $1,998.10
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
Intro Reading Teaching Pal Set Grade 1 5 23146 955785353 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $220.40
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46189
PO/InvoiceTotal: $220.40
Vendor Total: $220.40
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HPS, LLC 00465
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 LLC23873 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2,548.54
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46190
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,548.54
Vendor Total: $2,548.54
Ideal Metal Fab Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 48631 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $77.05
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46191
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.05
Vendor Total: $77.05
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 F-2302095 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $2,433.25
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46192
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,433.25
Vendor Total: $2,433.25
llluminate Education, Inc.
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 INVIE0100273 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $495.00
4/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46193
PO/InvoiceTotal: $495.00
Vendor Total: $495.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4/1/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $16.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 4/1/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $15.00
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 10 4/1/23 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $24.75
4/17/2023 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
AG SUPPLIES 10 4/1/23 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $80.72
4/17/2023 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 46194
PO/InvoiceTotal: $136.47
Vendor Total: $136.47
00288
Check Group:
HPE Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus Type B 19 22117 01413846 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,217.14
Mounting bracket (pack of 10) - for HPE Aruba AP-505,
AP-515, AP-535, AP-555
Manufacturer Part #: Q9G69ACM
4/17/2023 CARES ACT llI
HPE Aruba AP-MNT-MP10-C Campus Type C 19 22117 01414785 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,217.14
Mounting bracket (pack of 10) - for HPE Aruba AP-505,
AP-515, AP-535, AP-555
Manufacturer Part #: Q9G70ACM
4/17/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba Outdoor Pole/Wall Long Mount Kit 6 22117 01414785 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $300.00
Network device wall / pole mounting kit - for HPE Aruba
AP-318, AP-365, AP-367,
AP-374, AP-375, AP-377
Manufacturer Part #: JWO052A
4/17/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit 6 22117 01414785 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $253.14
Network device mounting kit - for HPE Aruba AP-318,
AP-365, AP-367, AP-374,
AP-375, AP-377
Manufacturer Part #: JWO053A
4/17/2023 CARES ACT Il
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HPE Aruba AP-270-MNT-H1 22117 01414785 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $253.14
Network device mounting kit - for HPE Aruba AP-318,
AP-365, AP-367, AP-374,
AP-375, AP-377
Manufacturer Part #: JWO054A
4/17/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE Aruba AP-270-MNT-H2 22117 01414785 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $131.28
Network device wall / ceiling mount kit - for HPE Aruba
AP-318, AP-365, AP-367,
AP-374, AP-375, AP-377
Manufacturer Part #: JWO55A
4/17/2023 CARES ACT Il
HPE AP-270-MNT-H3 AP-270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging 22117 01414785 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $305.64
or Dual-Tilt Install
Mount Kit
Wireless access point mounting kit - outdoor - for HPE
Aruba AP-318, AP-365, AP-367,
AP-374, AP-375, AP-375EX, AP-377, AP-377EX, AP-387,
AP-518, AP-565, AP-567,
AP-574, AP-575, AP-575EX, AP-577, AP-577EX
Manufacturer Part #: REW11A
4/17/2023 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 46195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,677.48
Vendor Total: $3,677.48
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 30497687 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $189.50
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46196
PO/InvoiceTotal: $189.50
Vendor Total: $189.50
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365116803 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $35.00
4/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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BAND SUPPLIES 0 365160842 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $35.99
4/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365206218 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $70.99
4/17/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 46197
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.98
Vendor Total: $141.98
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 232584 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,664.00
4/17/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46198
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,664.00
Vendor Total: $1,664.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7099859 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $161.88
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7099859 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.76
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7212761P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $914.38
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215671P-4/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $242.18
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7229585P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $57.86
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7230839P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $251.28
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7230863P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $206.92
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 7231107P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $40.78
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7231238P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $982.00
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7231439P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $90.14
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7231536P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $196.08
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7231814P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $7.56
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7231922P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.78
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7232031P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.60
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7232962P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $48.87
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7127078P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($437.12)
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7220946P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($60.00)
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46199
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,787.95
Vendor Total: $2,787.95
Large Car Rebuilders 00096
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 17642 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $60.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 17642 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $406.72
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46200
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $466.72
Vendor Total: $466.72
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2172 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $600.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46201
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 4/4/2023 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $1,345.06
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46202
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,345.06
Vendor Total: $1,345.06
Litania Sports Groups LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 626035 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $42.40
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.40
Vendor Total: $42.40
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 4/1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
4/17/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46204
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
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Vendor Total: $333.33
MainStage Theatrical Supply, Inc.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 054169 81.5.2361.410.00.06 $7,775.00
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46205
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,775.00
Vendor Total: $7,775.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 33700928 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $325.90
4/17/2023 COPIERS
Check #: 46206
PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.90
Vendor Total: $325.90
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 42978 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $187.71
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46207
PO/InvoiceTotal: $187.71
Vendor Total: $187.71
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-4/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $27,166.61
4/17/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46208
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,166.61
Vendor Total: $27,166.61
Midwest Disposal, LLC
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Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 2560 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,485.00
4/17/2023 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 46209
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,485.00
Vendor Total: $1,485.00
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101066129:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $286.66
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46210
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.66
Vendor Total: $286.66
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 634814 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $31.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46211
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.00
Vendor Total: $31.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
MILK WK ENDING 3/11/23 0 3/11/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $146.48
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 3/11/23 0 3/11/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $158.78
4/17/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK WK ENDING 3/18/23 0 3/18/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,033.27
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK MILK WK ENDING 3/18/23 0 3/18/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $158.78
4/17/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
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MILK WK ENDING 3/25/23 10 3/25/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $703.82
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 3/25/23 10 3/25/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $158.78
4/17/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS

Check #: 46212

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,359.91
Vendor Total: $2,359.91
N.W. IL Auto Glass
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 21141 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $250.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46213
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:

SUPPLIES 10 014389 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $33.89
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 015003 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $128.16
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 015042 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.47
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 015049 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $54.97
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 015435 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $11.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 016209 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $73.44
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 016831 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $26.47
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
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Check #: 46214
PO/InvoiceTotal: $348.39
Vendor Total: $348.39
National Student Clearinghouse 00125
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 HS2305003 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $595.00
4/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
Check #: 46215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $595.00
Vendor Total: $595.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-4/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $323.81
4/17/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 46216
PO/InvoiceTotal: $323.81
Vendor Total: $323.81
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 4/23 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $7,916.44
4/17/2023 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 46217
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,916.44
Vendor Total: $7,916.44
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 Apr23 Bill 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $117,829.00
4/17/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION

Check #: 46218
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $117,829.00
Vendor Total: $117,829.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 4/23 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.59)
4/17/2023 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 4/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $2,801.00
4/17/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 4/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,325.00
4/17/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 46219
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,125.41
Vendor Total: $4,125.41
Oregon High School
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 GenGrant - 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $1,500.00
Exelon Sc
4/17/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46220
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,500.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00180549 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.71
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0010857 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $16.19
2
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0017887 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $10.75
3
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0018050 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.15
2
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MISC. 0 7325300-0018078 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $17.26
8
4/17/2023 MISC.
MAINT SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0018288 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.83
4
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MISC 0 7325300-0037332 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $31.46
4
4/17/2023 MISC.
MAINT SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0037498 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $52.20
8
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46221
PO/InvoiceTotal: $193.55
Vendor Total: $193.55
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 423699 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
4/17/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.00
Vendor Total: $210.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1670825 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1670826 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $52.27
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1674025 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $18.50
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1674026 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $52.27
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1680392 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1680393 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46223
PO/InvoiceTotal: $217.19
Vendor Total: $217.19
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 63652 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
4/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 63720 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
4/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 64758 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $80.00
4/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 64765 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
4/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 64816 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
4/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 64855 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
4/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 64881 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
4/17/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 46224
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.00
Vendor Total: $320.00
Power Distributors
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SCREW 23137 INV92227623 10.5.1400.410.06.05 $6.46
4/17/2023 EXCELON GRANT
Check #: 46225
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.46
Vendor Total: $6.46
Prescott Brothers
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 89936 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $287.09
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 89936 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $178.16
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46226
PO/InvoiceTotal: $465.25
Vendor Total: $465.25
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1363847 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $137.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $137.00
Vendor Total: $137.00
PSUG Events 00167
Check Group:
2022 Midwest PSUG Event - D. Mowry 23104 MW22DMUD10 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $449.00
4/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46228
PO/InvoiceTotal: $449.00
Vendor Total: $449.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 31184286 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $39.99
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 31190266 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $55.56
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 31190311 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $199.95
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 31245538 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $70.84
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 31433494 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $43.98
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 31514986 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $34.67
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 31555320 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.58
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46229
PO/InvoiceTotal: $469.57
Vendor Total: $469.57
R.E. Wolber and Sons Excavating
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 10451 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $180.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46230
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 635117 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 635118 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 46231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Rockford Public Schools
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 007164 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $2,307.90
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46232
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,307.90
Vendor Total: $2,307.90
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
Sensory Playtivity Squishy Sensory Discs, Set of 3 1 23090 208132064397 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.71
4/17/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.71
Check Group:
Califone 3060AV-BL Lightweight On-Ear Stereo 4 23129 208131513388 10.5.1113.410.13.05 $54.79
Headphone with Inline Volume Control, 3.5mm Plug, Blue,
Each
4/17/2023 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Check #: 46233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.79
Vendor Total: $77.50
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 14557 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $65.00
4/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46234
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.00
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Vendor Total: $65.00
Sorenson Interpreting
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 P1-000002862 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $163.54
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46235
PO/InvoiceTotal: $163.54
Vendor Total: $163.54
Stericycle, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 4011706378 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $134.40
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46236
PO/InvoiceTotal: $134.40
Vendor Total: $134.40
STRIVE for Independence
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1677 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $915.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46237
PO/InvoiceTotal: $915.00
Vendor Total: $915.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 Apr 5 NTA dinner  10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
4/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 Mar 1 NTA dinner 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
4/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 Mar 15 NTA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
dinner
4/17/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46238
PO/InvoiceTotal: $540.00
Vendor Total: $540.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 735985152 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $10.62
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 736629775 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $908.50
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 736854100 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $20.78
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 737279745 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $208.06
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 738542224 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $227.39
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 738976455 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $1,369.85
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 738976463 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $93.00
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 739196400 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $173.10
4/17/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46239
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,011.30
Vendor Total: $3,011.30
Think Cerca
Check Group:
INSTRUCTION LICENSES 0 4051 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $10,920.00
4/17/2023 INSTRUCTION LICENSES
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Check #: 46240
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,920.00
Vendor Total: $10,920.00
Triple Cutt Designs, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 245 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $100.00
4/17/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 045-414494 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $190.00
4/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46242
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.00
Vendor Total: $190.00
Wes' Tree Service
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5714 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $300.00
4/17/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46243
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Grand Total: $322,035.40
End of Report
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